AVOH PARK INTERHATIOHAL RACING ASSOEIATION

45 - 8.50 Bike Race Start: August 23, 2014
Order For Qualifying after 2
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Driver

M. Walker
J. Mechaell
E. Smiley
D. Smart
J. Roe

M. Winyard
P. Furlong

7 Entries

Vehicle Dial-In

Hyena Drag Racing Team 8.50

8.50
SP-Racing 8.50
8.50
Fossil Fuellers 8.50
8.50
Furlong Tyres 8.50

ET

8.50366
8.50531
8.50862
8.51708
8.55887
8.60699
8.65622

Speed

164.52
154.63
169.84
166.46
160.87
166.17
159.98

Ov/Un

0.00366
0.00531
0.00862
0.01708
0.05887
0.10699
0.15622



